78 VAR ZER A ST

TT8ERN ) —AIIRH BN S HIBROR SRS - fRIE T 78 AR, - EHILCA S SR S ELFIEA —f

HIS EEPIERI B BRI EEEE S > TER B BERRF Ll D - — R a2/ N W (Elfr. -

BlIF -

fRE%& ~ (&30 HK$20,000 - 47 12 HAfLE - F2R BE H S 1.00%5 15
> SRR

= {&FAE x HHYE x EHHEA(A) + &cAe}  ZHEAA)

= {HK$20,000 x 1.00% x 12 + HK$20,000} / 12

= HK$1,867(E. 4y & #85)

> IR R -

= (BB x BHGH(A)} - Boch
= {HK$1,867 x 12} — HK$20,000

= HK$2,404

> 1£ T78 KA, T -

—HIF B LR S HIF B A 12/78M = HK$2,404 x 12/78 = HK$369.85*
5T HIF B R S EIF B A 11/78M = HK$2,404 x 11/78 = HK$339.03*
5 = HAF B R 4 HAF B Y 10/78™ = HK$2,404 x 10/78 = HK$308.21*

éé+:1iﬂﬂﬁH:@J%/iﬂ;%uﬁa@ 1/78" = HK$2,404 x 1/78 = HK$30.83*
AT8 By 14243+4+. .o, +12 7 48R
*8 2/ INEL R W {E (L

> g AP A S B S 2 Sy BCEES:

I8 | B AHEE | ENZAR | ENZAE | REBE S
1 1,867.00 369.85 1,497.15 18,502.85
2 1,867.00 339.03 1,527.97 16,974.88
3 1,867.00 308.21 1,558.79 15,416.09
4 1,867.00 277.38 1,589.62 13,826.47
S 1,867.00 246.56 1,620.44 12,206.03
6 1,867.00 215.74 1,651.26 10,554.77
7 1,867.00 184.92 1,682.08 8,872.69
8 1,867.00 154.10 1,712.90 7,159.79
9 1,867.00 123.28 1,743.72 5,416.07
10 1,867.00 92.46 1,774.54 3,641.53
11 1,867.00 61.64 1,805.36 1,836.17
12 1,867.00 30.83 1,836.17 0.00
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